
Pos # Crew Nat Car G-C Pos Coef DAY 1 RT11 RT12 RT13 RT14 RT15 RT16 TC SC CP Pen DAY 2 Total Dif Dif 1st

1 359 DUFRASNE / DOGNE-DUFRASNE DAF Marathon 2-3 1-1 0.71 206.54 48.99 63.64 34.08 26.56 17.75 82.65 0 0 0 0 273.67 480.21
2 357 BARRES / LE GALL MERCEDES BENZ 450 SLC 5.0 3-10 1-1 0.79 414.39 85.32 184.74 100.79 46.27 11.74 62.54 0 0 0 0 491.4 905.79 +425.58 +425.58

3 351 RORIFE / PEIGNEUX VOLVO 122 4 portes 2-5 2-1 0.62 684.2 81.06 75.00 17.20 15.64 23.56 86.80 0 0 0 0 299.26 983.46 +77.67 +503.25

4 360 DEGROTTE / VERWERFT-DEGROTTE PEUGEOT 304 S Coupé 3-7 2-1 0.72 597.2 154.48 255.44 92.32 91.32 27.44 104.88 0 0 0 0 725.88 1323.08 +339.62 +842.87

5 354 HENROT / ROBERT VOLVO 142 S 2-5 3-2 0.69 830.05 132.42 138.42 97.28 91.07 24.97 107.73 0 0 0 0 591.89 1421.94 +98.86 +941.73

6 362 PAUWELS / VAN OVERSCHELDE TRIUMPH TR 7 3-9 3-1 0.75 1053.5 143.25 205.00 108.00 120.75 48.75 500.00 0 0 0 0 1125.75 2179.25 +757.31 +1699.04

7 355 CARTIAUX / CARTIAUX FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I 3-9 4-2 0.74 1134.38 195.44 252.48 131.28 356.38 37.78 169.44 0 0 0 0 1142.8 2277.18 +97.93 +1796.97

8 352 COLLIGNON / CLAESSEN VOLVO 122 2 portes 2-5 4-3 0.65 1157.4 152.50 255.40 127.05 137.00 29.70 144.50 2520 0 0 0 3366.15 4523.55 +2246.37 +4043.34

9 366 DINON / DE LOVINFOSSE VOLVO 343 DL 1.4 3-8 5-1 0.77 3265.49 264.11 1000.00 500.00 333.41 34.78 449.56 480 0 0 0 3061.86 6327.35 +1803.8 +5847.14

10 356 BONNET / BOUCHER ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV 2.0 4-13 1-1 0.84 2999.52 500.00 1000.00 500.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 2400 0 300 0 6500 9499.52 +3172.17 +9019.31

11 364 DE HOE / MERTENS DE WILMARS CITROËN 2 CV type AZ 2-3 5-2 0.66 8001.08 455.48 362.96 309.72 313.16 51.78 388.46 720 0 0 0 2601.56 10602.64 +1103.12 +10122.43
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